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L- 23 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N952161 0.00 1,331,250.00 4,146,875,877.00
- 23 | 100790310900134037
23 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N577373 0.00 1,349,251.00 4,148,225,128.00
23 | 100793740900498442
23 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N297770 0.00 1,356,979.00 4,149,582,107.00
23 | 100823500830101973
23 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N118573 0.00 1,410,074.00 4,150,992,181.00
23 | 100803280900427322
23 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N332511 0.00 1,421,369.00 4,152,413,550.00
23 | 100804090900127112
23 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N677834 0.00 1,467,156.00 4,153,880,706.00
23 | 100820710835001809
23 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N156291 0.00 1,494,430.00 4,155,375,136.00
23 | 100794410890504691
= RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N112675 000 1,497,307.00 4,156,872,443.00
100790880805002020
23 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N906038 0.00 1,559,288.00 4,158,431,731.00
23 | 100800460829003100
23 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N454000 0.00 1,633,012.00 4,160,064,743.00
23 | 100789750900615821
23 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N896231 0.00 1,650,043.00 4,161,714,786.00
23 | 100820940860014197
23 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N588353 0.00 1,673,224 00 4,163,388,010.00
23 | 100818570900272096
23 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N796460 0.00 1,693,170.00 4,165,081,180.00
23 | 100805930822000772
23 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N841241 0.00 1,722,017.00 4,166,803,197.00
23 | 100818010891855336
23 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N658646 0.00 1,723,051.00 4,168,526,248.00
23 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N211093 0.00 1,769,869.00 4,170,296,117.00 v





